
January 6, 2017 Page 1 of 2

42M  75851-00    GROUND WATER CERTIFICATEWater Right Number:

Place of Use:

Place of Use:

Place of Use:

ID

ID

ID

Govt Lot

Govt Lot

Govt Lot

Qtr Sec

Qtr Sec

Qtr Sec

Sec

Sec

Sec

Twp

Twp

Twp

Rge

Rge

Rge

County

County

County

Acres

Acres

Acres

33

33
28

28

 0.50
 0.50

16N

16N
16N

16N

55E

55E
55E

55E

DAWSON

DAWSON
DAWSON

DAWSON

NWNENE

NWNENE
SWSESE

SWSESE

1

1
2

1

Priority Date: OCTOBER 16, 1990 at 10:48 A.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 1.00

Owners: CHAD  VOGELE 
701 PINE ST
GLENDIVE, MT 59330-3313

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:  1.00

Remarks:

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

42M  75851-00 General Abstract

6.00 GPM

3.57 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

GROUNDWATERSource Type:

Source Name: GROUNDWATER

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

WELLDiversion Means: 

Casing Diameter: 4.50 INCHES
Static Water Level: 48.00 FEET
Well Depth: 100.00 FEET

Period of Diversion:JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

1 28 55E16NSWSESE DAWSON

Purpose (use): DOMESTIC  
LAWN AND GARDEN  
STOCK  

Households: 1
Volume:

Volume:

Volume:

1.00 AC-FT

2.50 AC-FT

0.07 AC-FT

Purpose (Use):

Purpose (Use):

Purpose (Use):

DOMESTIC

LAWN AND GARDEN

STOCK

Period of Use:

Period of Use:

Period of Use:

JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31

APRIL 1 to OCTOBER 1

JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31

Geocodes/Valid:  16-2612-28-4-04-01-0000 - Y 16-2612-33-1-28-02-0000 - Y

Enforceable Priority Date:    OCTOBER 16, 1990 at 10:48 A.M.

Version Status: ACTIVE



January 6, 2017 Page 2 of 2

 THIS CERTIFICATE IS ASSOCIATED TO WATER RIGHT NO. G(E)076542-42M. THEY SHARE A COMMON 
WELL WITH A COMBINED APPROPRIATION OF 15 GPM UP TO 3.57 ACRE-FEET PER ANNUM.

ASSOCIATED RIGHT

Remarks:

42M  75851-00 General Abstract

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 145757 RECEIVED 03/04/2016. 

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE ASSOCIATED WHICH MEANS THE RIGHTS 
SHARE THE SAME MEANS OF DIVERSION.

75851-00 76542-00

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED


