STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number:	42M 75851-00 GROUND WATER CERTIFICATE Version: 1 ORIGINAL RIGHT						
Version Status: ACTIVE							
Owners:	CHAD VOGELE 701 PINE ST GLENDIVE, MT 59330-3313						
Priority Date:	OCTOBER 16, 1990 at 10:48 A.M.						
Enforceable Priority Date: OCTOBER 16, 1990 at 10:48 A.M.							
Purpose (use):	DOMESTIC LAWN AND GARDEN STOCK						
Maximum Flow Rate:	6.00 GPM						
Maximum Volume:	3.57 AC-FT						
Maximum Acres:	1.00						
Source Name:	GROUNDWATER						
Source Type:	GROUNDWATER						
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:							
<u>ID</u> 1	<u>Govt Lot</u>	<u>Qtr Sec</u> SWSESE		<u>Тwp</u> 16N		<u>County</u> DAWSON	
Period of Diversio Diversion Means: Well Depth: Static Water Leve Casing Diameter:	WELL 100.00 FEE I: 48.00 FEET	Т	BER 31	I			
Purpose (Use): Households: Volume: Period of Use:	DOMESTIC 1 1.00 AC-FT JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31						
Place of Use:							
<u>ID</u> <u>Acres</u> 1	<u>Govt Lot</u>	<u>Qtr Sec</u> NWNENE	<u>Sec</u> 33	<u>Тwp</u> 16N	<u>Rge</u> 55E	<u>County</u> DAWSON	
Purpose (Use): Volume:	LAWN AND GARDEN 2.50 AC-FT						
Period of Use:	APRIL 1 to OCTOBER 1						
Place of Use:							
ID Acres 1 0.50 2 0.50 Total: 1.00	<u>Govt Lot</u>	<u>Qtr Sec</u> NWNENE SWSESE	<u>Sec</u> 33 28	<u>Twp</u> 16N 16N	<u>Rge</u> 55E 55E	<u>County</u> DAWSON DAWSON	
Purpose (Use):	STOCK						
Volume:	0.07 AC-FT						
Period of Use:	JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31						
Place of Use:							
<u>ID</u> <u>Acres</u> 1	<u>Govt Lot</u>	<u>Qtr Sec</u> SWSESE	<u>Sec</u> 28	<u>Twp</u> 16N	<u>Rge</u> 55E	<u>County</u> DAWSON	
Geocodes/Valid:	16-2612-28-4-04-01-0000 - Y				16-2612-33-1-28-02-0000 - Y		

Remarks:

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE ASSOCIATED WHICH MEANS THE RIGHTS SHARE THE SAME MEANS OF DIVERSION.

75851-00 76542-00

ASSOCIATED RIGHT

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ASSOCIATED TO WATER RIGHT NO. G(E)076542-42M. THEY SHARE A COMMON WELL WITH A COMBINED APPROPRIATION OF 15 GPM UP TO 3.57 ACRE-FEET PER ANNUM.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 145757 RECEIVED 03/04/2016.